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(Grade 11) 
 

Date Subject Materials included 

Sunday, December 20, 2020 English  

Literature: Letter to John Adams; from Dear Abigail  

Grammar: Chapter 7 Pp. 135 – 142  

Vocabulary: Unit 2 

Monday, December 21, 2020 Social Studies 

(Chapter 16 – Sections 3 & 4)  

 Textbook Pp. 482 – 491 & Supplementary Worksheet 

Tuesday, December 22, 2020 Biology 

Chapter 31 – Lessons 2, 3, & 4 

Textbook Pp. 901 – 913 & Worksheet 

Wednesday, December 23, 2020 French 

Textbook "Panorama": Pp. 64 – 66 & p. 70 

Workbook "Cahier d’activités": p.7, 9, Pp. 13 – 15  

                                                     & p. 17  

Thursday, December 24, 2020 Physics 

Chapter 12 – Lessons 1, 2, & 3 

Textbook Pp. 415 – 439 

ONLINE EXAMS 
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Sunday, December 27, 2020 Math 

Algebra II (Pearson) 

Chapter 9 (Lessons 2, 3, 4, & 5) 

Chapter 11 (Lessons 1, 2, & 3) 

 (Textbook & Practice Book) 

Monday, December 28, 2020 
Islamic 

Studies 

 ( ، 46: 44( ،) 43: 40: سورة الأعراف ) التفسير

                                (163  :166،) (175  :179) 

 (25: 20(، ) 4: 1التعريف بسورة الأنفال / تفسير الأنفال )             

 (2:  1التعريف بسورة يونس وتفسير )             

 مراجعةمذكرة ال و الكتاب المدرسي

Tuesday, December 29, 2030 

Computer Textbook (Pp. 50 – 81) 

KSA History 

 الحرب العالمية الثانية / الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية / الاتحاد الأوروبي

 مذكرة المراجعة و الكتاب المدرسي

Wednesday, December 30, 2020 Chemistry 

Chapter 15 – Lesson 1 Textbook Pp. 488 – 493  

Chapter 16 – Lessons 1 & 2 Textbook Pp. 518 – 531 

& Worksheet 

Thursday, December 31, 2020 Arabic 

 : المفاعيل: )المفعول به ، المفعول المطلق ، المفعول لأجله، القواعد

 المفعول فيه( /  الحال                         

 : الوصف الأدبي / المذكرات الأدبية / القصة الكتابة الأدبية

 كتابة الهمزة في وسط الكلمة :الإملاء

 مذكرة المراجعة و الكتاب المدرسي


